



Arena Diving Champions Cup Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 108

18 FEB 2007 - 16:31

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard 3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Final
Finale

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Referee	ÖHMAN Toivo	LEN			
Execution 1	VEGARD Jon Grunde	NOR	Synchro 1	RIEU Gerard	FRA
Execution 2	CALAMNIUS Suvi	FIN	Synchro 2	BOOTHROYD Sidney	GBR
Execution 3	AGHAKHANOV Bakhtiyar	AZE	Synchro 3	GEISSBÜHLER Michael	SUI
Execution 4	RICHTER Jürgen	AUT	Synchro 4	VULETIC Vukan	SRB
			Synchro 5	ZIMMERMANN Wessel	NED

Rang	Nom Prénom	NAT	Dive	Judge's Score											Dive	Dive	Overall	Manche atteinte
Rank	Name Firstname	NAT	No.	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Round reached
1	LVOV Artem GORSHKOV Alexander	RUS	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	49.20	=4	49.20	=4	6
			201B															
			403B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	52.80	=2	102.00	=3	
			403B															
			5154B	3.4	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	81.60	2	183.60	3	
			5154B															
			5353B	3.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	77.70	2	261.30	3	
			5353B															
			107B	3.1	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	80.91	3	342.21	3	
			107B															
			405B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	79.20	1	421.41	1	
			405B															
2	BIMIS Thomas MANOS Alexandros	GRE	403B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	51.60	=1	51.60	=1	6
			403B															
			101B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	54.00	1	105.60	1	
			101B															
			405B	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	78.30	3	183.90	2	
			405B															
			5253B	3.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	78.75	1	262.65	1	
			5253B															
			5353B	3.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	82.95	2	345.60	2	
			5353B															
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	74.70	2	420.30	2	
			205B															

Data-Handling by OMEGA



Arena Diving Champions Cup Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 108

18 FEB 2007 – 16:31

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard 3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Final
Finale

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rang	Nom Prénom	NAT	Dive	Judge's Score											Dive	Dive	Overall	Manche atteinte
Rank	Name Firstname	NAT	No.	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Round reached
3	LYSENKO Dmytro ZAKHAROV Anton	UKR	103B	2.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	49.20	=4	49.20	=4	6
			103B															
			403B	2.0	9.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	52.80	=2	102.00	=3	
			403B															
			5253B	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	85.05	1	187.05	1	
			5253B															
			405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	74.70	3	261.75	2	
			405B															
			5353B	3.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	85.05	1	346.80	1	
			5353B															
4	MARCONI Nicola MARCONI Tommaso	ITA	205B	3.0	7.0	8.0	5.5	7.0	10	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	72.00	3	418.80	3	5
			205B															
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	51.60	=1	51.60	=1	
			403B															
			201B	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	50.40	6	102.00	=3	
			201B															
			107B	3.1	6.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	70.68	5	172.68	5	
			107B															
			5152B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	73.80	4	246.48	4	
			5152B															
5	KOZDRANSKI Grzegorz SZCZEPEK Grzegorz	POL	5154B	3.4	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	80.58	4	327.06	4	4
			5154B															
			401B	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	48.60	6	48.60	6	
			401B															
			201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	51.60	5	100.20	6	
			201B															
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	72.90	4	173.10	4	
6	EGANA Daniel EGANA José	SWE	405B															3
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	72.54	5	245.64	5	
			107B															
			103B	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	50.40	3	50.40	3	
			103B															
			301B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	52.20	4	102.60	2	
			301B															
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	3.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	60.30	6	162.90	6	
			5152B															

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

Data-Handling by OMEGA